
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 N1API 25468 21 5 47
2 AJ7B 7675 19 1 39
2 N3GTY 50585 18 3 39
2 ZL3TE 53431 18 3 39
3 N7WLC 63782 16 6 38
4 KD5DE 33513 18 0 36
5 KM4ODS 77504 16 3 35
6 N6GP 21149 12 0 24
7 KZ3T 41015 11 1 23
8 AK4YS 75328 10 0 20
8 WA1LAD 67155 9 2 20
9 KM5FF 50356 9 0 18

10 WA3GM 46927 7 2 16

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 21 5 47
WA1LAD 67155 9 2 20

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W2VTV 71275 4 0 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3GM 46927 7 2 16

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N3GTY 50585 18 3 39
KM4ODS 77504 16 3 35
KZ3T 41015 11 1 23
AK4YS 75328 10 0 20
W8IM 2173 6 2 14
NC4GK 77965 6 0 12
N4ERM 34524 4 1 9
KA5VZG 46596 4 0 8
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CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 1

CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 3

CALL AREA 4



2023 Spring DG QSO Party

April 29 - 30

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KD5DE 33513 18 0 36
KM5FF 50356 9 0 18
KM5EH 71103 6 1 13
K5BDL 62163 5 0 10
KY4RJ 77910 4 1 9
K5SP 72243 3 1 7
KG5OIB 77891 1 1 3

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N7WLC 63782 16 6 38
N6GP 21149 12 0 24

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AJ7B 7675 19 1 39
W7JSD 76248 4 0 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KA9JCP 50609 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AK4YS 75328 10 0 20
W8IM 2173 6 2 14

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 7

CALL AREA 9

QRP



2023 Spring DG QSO Party

April 29 - 30

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 21 5 47
AJ7B 7675 19 1 39
N3GTY 50585 18 3 39
ZL3TE 53431 18 3 39
N7WLC 63782 16 6 38
KD5DE 33513 18 0 36
KM4ODS 77504 16 3 35
N6GP 21149 12 0 24
KZ3T 41015 11 1 23
WA1LAD 67155 9 2 20
KM5FF 50356 9 0 18
WA3GM 46927 7 2 16
LU1BJW 39329 6 1 13
NC4GK 77965 6 0 12
K5BDL 62163 5 0 10
KY4RJ 77910 4 1 9
N4ERM 34524 4 1 9
KA5VZG 46596 4 0 8
W2VTV 71275 4 0 8
W7JSD 76248 4 0 8
K5SP 72243 3 1 7
KG5OIB 77891 1 1 3
KA9JCP 50609 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KM5EH 71103 6 1 13

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

LU1BJW 39329 6 1 13

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

ZL3TE 53431 18 3 39

LOW POWER

HIGH POWER

COUNTRY ENTRIES

ARGENTINA

NEW ZEALAND



2023 Spring DG QSO Party

April 29 - 30

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

W1NRG 29650 21 5 47 N1API

NZ4FF 77686 18 3 39 N3GTY

W5RRV 42114 18 0 36 KD5DE
K4MN 24874 16 3 35 KM4ODS

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

POSSUM TROT 8 212

CASTLE CRAIG 3 114

STEAMBOAT 3 81

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 39

NM MUD DUCKS 2 31

TANGO 1 13

MILWAUKEE 1 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N6SPP 77685 9 3 21
WA3AAN 61973 6 1 13
KD4GUB 0 2 3 7
AD4TJ 57559 2 0 4
LU5DF 0 1 0 2
N1MGO 74973 1 0 2

CHECK LOGS

CLUB ENTRIES

CHAPTER ENTRIES


